Summit Lakes XC Invitational D Boys

Race Date
September 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Raytown Central Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):41 Average Time: 8:31.9
1 856 NORMAN SCHNEIDER 2 2 7:59.4 7:59.4 0:00.0
2 854 LUKE MARKLEY 3 5 8:06.2 16:05.6 0:06.8
3 852 MACARIO HART 5 10 8:21.8 24:27.4 0:22.4
4 851 BEN GIPPNER 11 21 8:50.4 33:17.8 0:51.0
5 855 KEON PORTER 20 41 9:21.7 42:39.6 1:22.3
Team - Summit Lakes Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):47 Average Time: 8:31.2

1 956 BRADY SNYDER 1 1 7:46.1 7:46.1 0:00.0
2 930 AUSTIN MARSH 7 8 8:24.2 16:10.3 0:38.1
3 948 NICHOLAS PRATHER 9 17 8:31.4 24:41.7 0:45.3
4 882 BENBRUNER 13 30 8:53.1 33:34.8 1:07.0
5 959 TREYVON TATE 17 47 9:01.4 42:36.2 1:15.3
6 888 JADEN COX More Than 5 9:07.8 51:44.1 1:21.7
7 879 OTTOBREWER More Than 5 9:09.0 1:00:53.1 1:22.9
8 896 J.T. FLANAGAN More Than 5 9:10.2 1:10:03.3 1.24.1
9 915 DANE HOOKS More Than 5 9:14.1  1:19:17.5 1:28.0
10 889 CAEDON CRUZ More Than 5 9:16.3  1:28:33.9 1:30.2
11 920 BLAKE JONES More Than 5 9:26.2  1:38:00.1 1:40.1
12 910 JAVIER HERNANDEZ More Than 5 9:30.2  1:47:30.3 1:44.1
13 921 DREWKILLION More Than 5 9:31.6  1:57:02.0 1:45.5
14 927 GEORGE LONG More Than 5 9:40.0 2:06:42.0 1:53.9
15 946 RYLAN PETERSON More Than 5 9:435 2:16:25.5 1:57.4
16 868 LUKE ALEXOPOULOS More Than 5 9:48.8 2:26:14.4 2:02.7
17 953 AUSTIN SCHOOLEY More Than 5 10:02.1  2:36:16.6 2:16.0
18 919 CONNOR JACOBSON More Than 5 10:02.5 2:46:19.1 2:16.4
19 906 MICHAEL HARLOW More Than 5 10:06.6  2:56:25.8 2:20.5
20 871 DYLAN ATHERTON More Than 5 10:08.7 3:06:34.5 2:22.6
21 965 EVAN WATSON More Than 5 10:10.5  3:16:45.1 2:24.4
22 877 LOGAN BIRKS More Than 5 10:10.9  3:26:56.0 2:24.8
23 939 ANTHONY NGUYEN More Than 5 10:19.1  3:37:15.2 2:33.0
24 918 CONNOR IRELAND More Than 5 10:22.2 3:47:37.4 2:36.1
25 872 JUAQUIN AVIS More Than 5 10:29.5  3:58:07.0 2:43.4
26 894 ALEX EMMACK More Than 5 10:31.3  4:08:38.3 2:45.2
27 884 COLEBUTLER More Than 5 10:33.1  4:19:11.4 2:47.0
28 970 BRAEDEN WOOLDRIDGE More Than 5 10:44.7  4:29:56.2 2:58.6
29 878 AMARI BOATSWAIN More Than 5 10:45.8  4:40:42.1 2:59.7
30 870 BEN ASRENAULT More Than 5 10:47.1  4:51:29.2 3:01.0
31 911 RAFAEL HERNANDEZ More Than 5 10:59.4  5:02:28.6 3:13.3
32 971 KILLIAN WRIGHT More Than 5 11:01.4  5:13:30.1 3:15.3
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Race Date
September 12, 2018

Summit Lakes XC Invitational D Boys
Final Team Results

Boys

Summit Lakes XC Invitational

Bib No Name

Team - Summit Lakes
Team Score (places):47

33 903 CONNOR GIBBS

34 935 CHARLES MORROW
35 932 JASON MATHEW

36 892 BRAYDEN EIMAN

37 876 TAUHEED BHATTI
38 924 HENRY LEE

39 905 EZEKIEL GRAMLICK
40 968 TYSON WHELAN

41 966 BRYSON WHEELER

Team - Grandview
Team Score (places):73

644 MALACHI ROSS

641 CHRISTIAN PEREZ

645 GRIOUARD WEDDINGTON
639 DEAN MCNALLY

640 ALEX PEREZ

638 KHALIB JONES

643 ANGEL RODRIGUEZ
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Team - Warrensburg
Team Score (places):95

976 DARIN GIBERSON
988 NICK RUSSELL
989 LAMBERT SHORT
972 AARON BAX

977 LUKE HALE

986 ANTHONY REHN
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Team - Brittany Hill Middle School
Team Score (places):114

464 BRENNAN CANTON

487 LINCOLN STEPHENSON
470 EVAN HAMMONTREE

493 MATTHEW YOUNG

476 KAMERON MINER-BRAZIL
478 BRETT MOORE

492 CODY WYDICK

~No o wWDNBRE
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Overall
Place
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More Than 5

Class - A School

Cumulative

Place

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position- 2

Average Time: 8:31.2

11:06.5 5:24:36.6 3:20.4
11:29.7 5:36:06.3 3:43.6
11:37.2 5:47:43.6 3:51.1
11:52.7 5:59:36.3 4:06.6
11:56.4 6:11:32.7 4:10.3
12:05.0 6:23:37.8 4:18.9
12:10.5 6:35:48.4 4:24.4
12:19.4  6:48.07.8 4:33.3
12:34.2  7:00:42.0 4:48.1

Finish Position- 3

12
22
44
73

Average Time: 9:00.3

8:20.3 8:20.3 0:00.0
8:30.7 16:51.1 0:10.4
8:39.0 25:30.1 0:18.7
9:35.8 35:06.0 1:15.5
9:55.9 45:01.9 1:35.6
13:28.5 58:30.4 5:08.2
13:56.3 1:12:26.8 5:36.0

Finish Position- 4

6
20
36
63
95

Average Time: 9:14.3

8:24.1 8:24.1 0:00.0
8:54.0 17:18.1 0:29.9
8:59.8 26:17.9 0:35.6
9:50.0 36:08.0 1:25.9
10:03.9 46:11.9 1:39.8
12:08.0 58:20.0 3:43.9

Finish Position- 5

12
30
53
83
114

Average Time: 9:30.3

8:51.2 8:51.2 0:00.0
9:06.9 17:58.1 0:15.7
9:37.8 27:36.0 0:46.6
9:56.7 37:32.8 1:05.5
9:59.1 47:31.9 1.07.9
9:59.7 57:31.6 1:08.5
10:27.1  1:.07:58.8 1:35.9
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Summit Lakes XC Invitational D Boys

Race Date
September 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Brittany Hill Middle School Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):114 Average Time: 9:30.3
8 460 BRANNOCK BLANKENSHIP More Than 5 12:23.7  1:20:22.5 3:32,5
9 491 ALEXWHITE More Than 5 13:09.2  1:33:31.8 4:18.0
Team - Pleasant Lea Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):116 Average Time: 9:32.5
1 766 COOPER NALLY 15 15 8:57.8 8:57.8 0:00.0
2 777 JACOB SHIPMAN 19 34 9:20.3 18:18.1 0:22.5
3 758 JABIN MARTIN 21 55 9:27.9 27:46.0 0:30.1
4 773 DEREK ROBB 28 83 9:51.3 37:37.3 0:53.5
5 759 KYLE MCCORMICK 33 116 10:05.3 47:42.7 1:07.5
6 736 CARTER BOEHM More Than 5 10:08.2 57:50.9 1:10.4
7 733 MATTHEW ASHER More Than 5 10:09.8  1:08:00.7 1:12.0
8 788 ENDER WALTON llI More Than 5 10:11.0  1:18:11.8 1:13.2
9 774 GABRIEL ROSE More Than 5 10:12.9  1:28:24.8 1:15.1
10 784 JACKSON THOMPSON More Than 5 10:30.6  1:38:55.4 1:32.8
11 775 ELIJAH ROWLAND More Than 5 10:36.4  1:49:31.9 1:38.6
12 743 COOPER HART More Than 5 10:38.2  2:00:10.1 1:40.4
13 785 TYLER TINDALL More Than 5 10:45.3  2:10:55.4 1:47.5
14 787 PAYTON URESTI More Than 5 10:58.0  2:21:53.5 2:00.2
15 737 JACK BORCHARDT More Than 5 11:145  2:33:08.1 2:16.7
16 762 ETHAN METHNER More Than 5 12:11.0  2:45:19.1 3:13.2
17 760 RICARDO MENDOZA More Than 5 12:19.5  2:57:38.6 3:21.7
18 735 DOUGLAS BENNETT More Than 5 12:30.9  3:10:09.5 3:33.1
19 748 HENRY JACKSON More Than 5 13:14.3  3:23:23.9 4:16.5
20 750 ANDY KANG More Than 5 13:25.4  3:36:49.3 4:27.6
21 738 BRAYLON BUCKMAN More Than 5 15:13.6  3:52:03.0 6:15.8
Team - Campbell Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):160 Average Time: 10:02.0
1 504 BLAKE CARTER 24 24 9:42.5 9:42.5 0:00.0
2 562 EVAN MOSIER 25 49 9:42.6 19:25.1 0:00.1
3 522 MALIK GIVENS 35 84 10:11.6 29:36.8 0:29.1
4 555 TOBIAS MCGUIRE 36 120 10:14.2 39:51.0 0:31.7
5 507 CHASE CLARK 40 160 10:19.3 50:10.4 0:36.8
6 584 COLIN SUKAROMYA More Than 5 10:22.3  1:00:32.7 0:39.8
7 494 GRAHAM ADKINS More Than 5 10:37.2  1:11:09.9 0:54.7
8 521 OWEN GALLOWAY More Than 5 10:40.5  1:21:50.5 0:58.0
9 500 DYLAN BECK More Than 5 10:47.1  1:32:37.6 1:04.6
10 574 JOHN SANDY More Than 5 10:56.9  1:43:34.6 1:14.4
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Summit Lakes XC Invitational D Boys

Race Date
September 12, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Campbell Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):160 Average Time: 10:02.0
11 533 LINCOLN HAMAKER More Than 5 10:57.7  1:54:32.3 1:15.2
12 536 TYLER HELLAND More Than 5 11:01.9  2:05:34.3 1:19.4
13 589 ETHAN WISE More Than 5 11:10.4  2:16:44.7 1:27.9
14 561 JEFFREY MONTGOMERY More Than 5 11:14.3  2:27:59.0 1:31.8
15 554 SULLIVAN MCBURNEY More Than 5 11:24.5  2:39:23.6 1:42.0
16 519 COOPER FINLEY More Than 5 11:52.5 2:51:16.1 2:10.0
17 547 COREY LEE More Than 5 12:03.5 3:03:19.7 2:21.0
18 588 CHRIS TRAIL More Than 5 12:08.2  3:15:27.9 2:25.7
19 506 MICHAEL CHASE More Than 5 12:13.8  3:27:41.8 2:31.3
20 529 CARTER GULICK More Than 5 12:17.1  3:39:58.9 2:34.6
21 565 BEN OBRYAN More Than 5 12:26.3  3:52:25.3 2:43.8
22 576 AIDEN SCHERER More Than 5 12:28.2  4:04:53.5 2:45.7
23 542 MILO JOHNSON More Than 5 12:28.8  4:17:22.3 2:46.3
24 549 KADEN LOOKHART More Than 5 13:45.2  4:31:07.6 4:02.7
25 496 PARKER ANDERSEN More Than 5 13:52.3  4:44:59.9 4:09.8
26 512 JOEL CRAVEN More Than 5 15:04.4  5:00:04.3 5:21.9
27 508 IAN CLARKE More Than 5 15:41.8 5:15:46.2 5:59.3
Team - Delta Woods Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):174 Average Time: 10:08.3
1 614 JANTZEN, DANIEL 26 26 9:45.2 9:45.2 0:00.0
2 624 FOX, LEX 34 60 10:07.8 19:53.0 0:22.6
3 607 SELLERS, ANGELUS 37 97 10:15.1 30:08.1 0:29.9
4 622 KLASSEN, JASON 38 135 10:15.6 40:23.8 0:30.4
5 628 BRANDT, QUINCY 39 174 10:18.0 50:41.8 0:32.8
6 609 VAN FLEET, BRADLEY More Than 5 10:26.8  1:01:08.7 0:41.6
7 637 SANCHEZ, ZEVIN More Than 5 10:41.8  1:11:50.5 0:56.6
8 632 CAMPBELL, SHORTY More Than 5 12:39.0 1:24:29.6 2:53.8
9 621 LOREI, JACOB More Than 5 12:40.3  1:37:09.9 2:55.1
10 626 BLOCKER, MICHAEL More Than 5 15:07.5 1:52:17.5 5:22.3
Team - Moreland Ridge Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):215 Average Time: 11:54.7
1 701 EVAN STEELE 41 41 11:00.3 11:00.3 0:00.0
2 684 ETHAN COX 42 83 11:29.9 22:30.3 0:29.5
3 705 HARRY WALTONEN 43 126 11:53.2 34:23.5 0:52.8
4 692 DALTON MARTIN 44 170 12:32.5 46:56.0 1:32.1
5 683 BRAYDEN COX 45 215 12:37.5 59:33.5 1:37.1
6 690 CHRISTIAN HILL More Than 5 13:10.1  1:12:43.7 2:09.7
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Race Date Summit Lakes XC Invitational D Boys
September 12, 2018 Final Team Results

Boys
Summit Lakes XC Invitational
Class - A School

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Moreland Ridge Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places):215 Average Time: 11:54.7
7 700 MICAH SIMMONS More Than 5 14:36.9  1:27:20.7 3:36.5
Team - Harrisonville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 650 JAKE DECKER Less Than 5 9:25.9 9:25.9 0:00.0
2 660 LANDEN PHILLIPS Less Than 5 11:13.1 20:39.1 1:47.2
Team - Kearney Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 670 TAYLOR JAMES Less Than 5 10:29.0 10:29.0 0:00.0
2 672 MASON KUEBLER Less Than 5 10:44.2 21:13.3 0:15.2
3 677 MAX SCHURKE Less Than 5 11:29.8 32:43.1 1:00.7
Team - Paul Kinder Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 722 AIDEN PAYNE Less Than 5 10:34.5 10:34.5 0:00.0
2 728 ERIK STROM Less Than 5 10:37.7 21:12.3 0:03.2
3 716 AVERY LOHMAN Less Than 5 10:44.5 31:56.8 0:10.0
Team - Raytown South Middle School Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 866 JAYVON BERNARD Less Than 5 9:15.3 9:15.3 0:00.0
2 867 SEBASTIAN WALTER Less Than 5 10:16.2 19:31.6 1:00.9
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